StocklceMan's Closed Stock Picks for 2007

As of the close on December 28, 2007

Ticker

CORV~~> BWNG {acquired by LVLT}

MMPT ~~> DTAS {tender offer by Publicis Grot
ARDI

NVTL

ELON

EXM

SWIR

APLX

ELN

SSFT ~~> NUAN

TFSM {acquired by WPP Group}

EMBT {merger with private equity firm Thoma
AGIL {merger with Oracle}

TERN.PK

OPSW {acquired by Hewlett-Packard}
NWRE {acquired by Hewlett-Packard}

ONNN

WLDA.PK {Merger with Global Aero Logistics}

ARXX {acquired by Veritas Capital Fund lll,
L.P., Golden Gate Private Equity, Inc. and
Goldman, Sachs & Co

ASTI

CRNT

GIGM

ECIL {acquired by Swarth Group affiliate}
CYBS

LWSN

INPC

LTBG (ANET) merged with Expedient
Communications

Closed Recommendations for 2007

Date
Rec'd

07/15/02
08/11/03
11/28/05
07/04/05
07/11/05
05/23/05
06/13/05
08/28/06
05/02/05
02/24/03
07/07/03
10/29/01
12/29/03
11/17/03
10/25/04
01/01/07
01/15/07
11/22/04

01/15/01
09/10/07
05/14/07
12/26/05

12/15/03
11/03/03
01/24/05
12/24/06

01/02/06

Date
Closed

01/05/07
01/29/07
02/19/07
04/13/07
04/19/07
04/20/07
05/19/07
06/15/07
06/18/07
06/19/07
07/13/07
07/13/07
07/16/07
07/20/07
07/23/07
07/23/07
07/31/07
08/14/07

08/15/07
09/22/07
09/29/07
09/29/07

09/29/07
10/26/07
10/26/07
11/15/07

11/16/07

Price Price
Rec'd Closed
$7.00 $16.13
$5.14 $13.50
$5.01 $7.49

$12.20 $17.25
$7.04 $13.00
$14.80 $22.00
$8.55 $20.00
$7.69 $16.00
$5.93 $22.00
$4.18 $18.00
$5.65 $11.75
$13.02 $7.20
$9.84 $8.10
$5.77 $1.80
$5.26 $14.25
$13.00 $16.25
$8.20 $12.00
$5.73 $12.50
$25.00 $14.50
$8.75 $16.50
$7.80 $19.00
$2.83 $16.00
$6.50 $10.00
$4.70 $16.00
$6.30 $11.00
$11.60 $0.03
$8.23 $23.19

Total
Return

130.43%
162.65%
49.50%
41.39%
84.66%
48.65%
133.92%
108.06%
270.99%
330.62%
107.96%
-44.70%
-17.68%
-68.80%
170.91%
25.00%
46.34%
118.15%

-42.00%
88.57%
143.59%
465.37%

53.85%
240.43%
74.60%
-99.74%
181.77%

103.87%



