## StockIceMan's Closed Stock Picks for 2007

As of the close on December 28, 2007

<u>Ticker</u>	Date <u>Rec'd</u>	Date <u>Closed</u>	Price <u>Rec'd</u>	Price <u>Closed</u>	Total <u>Return</u>
CORV~~> BWNG {acquired by LVLT}	07/15/02	01/05/07	\$7.00	\$16.13	130.43%
MMPT ~~> DTAS (tender offer by Publicis Grou	08/11/03	01/29/07	\$5.14	\$13.50	162.65%
ARDI	11/28/05	02/19/07	\$5.01	\$7.49	49.50%
NVTL	07/04/05	04/13/07	\$12.20	\$17.25	41.39%
ELON	07/11/05	04/19/07	\$7.04	\$13.00	84.66%
EXM	05/23/05	04/20/07	\$14.80	\$22.00	48.65%
SWIR	06/13/05	05/19/07	\$8.55	\$20.00	133.92%
APLX	08/28/06	06/15/07	\$7.69	\$16.00	108.06%
ELN	05/02/05	06/18/07	\$5.93	\$22.00	270.99%
SSFT ~~> NUAN	02/24/03	06/19/07	\$4.18	\$18.00	330.62%
TFSM (acquired by WPP Group)	07/07/03	07/13/07	\$5.65	\$11.75	107.96%
EMBT (merger with private equity firm Thoma	10/29/01	07/13/07	\$13.02	\$7.20	-44.70%
AGIL (merger with Oracle)	12/29/03	07/16/07	\$9.84	\$8.10	-17.68%
TERN.PK	11/17/03	07/20/07	\$5.77	\$1.80	-68.80%
OPSW {acquired by Hewlett-Packard}	10/25/04	07/23/07	\$5.26	\$14.25	170.91%
NWRE (acquired by Hewlett-Packard)	01/01/07	07/23/07	\$13.00	\$16.25	25.00%
ONNN	01/15/07	07/31/07	\$8.20	\$12.00	46.34%
WLDA.PK (Merger with Global Aero Logistics)	11/22/04	08/14/07	\$5.73	\$12.50	118.15%
ARXX (acquired by Veritas Capital Fund III, L.P., Golden Gate Private Equity, Inc. and					
Goldman, Sachs & Co	01/15/01	08/15/07	\$25.00	\$14.50	-42.00%
ASTI	09/10/07	09/22/07	\$8.75	\$16.50	88.57%
CRNT	05/14/07	09/29/07	\$7.80	\$19.00	143.59%
GIGM	12/26/05	09/29/07	\$2.83	\$16.00	465.37%
ECIL (acquired by Swarth Group affiliate)	12/15/03	09/29/07	\$6.50	\$10.00	53.85%
CYBS	11/03/03	10/26/07	\$4.70	\$16.00	240.43%
LWSN	01/24/05	10/26/07	\$6.30	\$11.00	74.60%
INPC	12/24/06	11/15/07	\$11.60	\$0.03	-99.74%
LTBG (ANET) merged with Expedient					
Communications	01/02/06	11/16/07	\$8.23	\$23.19	181.77%
Closed Recommendations for 2007					103.87%